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Direction
Faro (Terminal Rodoviário) — Montes Novos

51 stops

Open route schedule

Faro (Terminal Rodoviário)

Faro (Francisco Barreto)

Faro (Infante D. Henrique)

Faro (Largo de Camões)

Faro (Horta das Figuras)

Faro (Alto Rodes)

Faro (Vale Carneiros)

Faro (Escuro)

Faro (Vale da Amoreira)

Campinas (Gasolineira)

Campinas (Horta Mendonça)

Chelote (Povo)

Conceição (X)

Paço Branco

Besouro (Casa da Palmeira)

Besouro (X Quinta dos Viegas)

Arjona (X Falfosa)

Arjona (X Olhão)

Arjona (Rotunda A22)

Estói (X N2)

Estói (Eb1)

Route schedule
Faro (Terminal Rodoviário) — Montes Novos

Monday 17:30

Tuesday 17:30

Wednesday 17:30

Thursday 17:30

Friday 17:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Faro (Terminal Rodoviário)

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min
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Estói (Cemitério)

Estói (Eb23)

Estói (Eb1)

Coiro da Burra

Sambada

Cancela (Sul)

Cancela (Norte)

Fialho

Funchais (X)

Machados

Calçadinha Romana (Sul)

Calçadinha Romana (Norte)

S. Brás Alportel (Subestação Eléctrica)

S. Brás Alportel (Secundária)

S. Brás Alportel (Terminal Circular)

S. Brás Alportel (Pq. Amendoeiras)

S. Brás Alportel (Terminal Antigo)

S. Brás Alportel (Secundária)

Portela

Farrobo (X)

Cerro de Alportel (X Almargem)

Cerro de Alportel (Monte Casal)

Alportel

Bicas da Serra (X Corgas Bravas)

Bicas da Serra (Casa Velha Cortiça)

Gavião (X)

Boiça (X)

Barranco Velho (Fonte da Catraia)

Barranco Velho (X Montes Novos)



Montes Novos



Direction
Montes Novos — Faro (Terminal Rodoviário)

49 stops

Open route schedule

Montes Novos

Barranco Velho (X Montes Novos)

Barranco Velho (Fonte da Catraia)

Boiça (X)

Gavião (X)

Bicas da Serra (Casa Velha Cortiça)

Bicas da Serra (X Corgas Bravas)

Alportel

Cerro de Alportel (Monte Casal)

Cerro de Alportel (X Almargem)

Farrobo (X)

Portela

S. Brás Alportel (Terminal Circular)

S. Brás Alportel (Pq. Amendoeiras)

S. Brás Alportel (Terminal Antigo)

S. Brás Alportel (Subestação Eléctrica)

Calçadinha Romana (Norte)

Calçadinha Romana (Sul)

Machados

Funchais (X)

Fialho

Cancela (Norte)

Cancela (Sul)

Sambada

Coiro da Burra

Route schedule
Montes Novos — Faro (Terminal Rodoviário)

Monday 07:15

Tuesday 07:15

Wednesday 07:15

Thursday 07:15

Friday 07:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Montes Novos

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Estói (Eb1)

Estói (Cemitério)

Estói (Eb23)

Estói (Eb1)

Estói (X N2)

Arjona (Rotunda A22)

Arjona (X Olhão)

Arjona (X Falfosa)

Besouro (X Quinta dos Viegas)

Besouro (Casa da Palmeira)

Paço Branco

Conceição (X)

Chelote (Povo)

Campinas (Horta Mendonça)

Campinas (Gasolineira)

Faro (Vale da Amoreira)

Faro (Escuro)

Faro (Vale Carneiros)

Faro (Av. Heróis da Pátria)

Faro (Horta das Figuras)

Faro (Esc. Superior de Saúde)

Faro (Riamar)

Faro (Estação Cp)

Faro (Terminal Rodoviário)



61 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sao Bras de Alportel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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